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R No. 1 13-14:% &+ 4x100m ZU—1) L— ZA LRk

A& 3:36.17 KA BiE FAK EE EE & BH B AKX (2019)
EERH 3:48.74 Bl %EBE., =H %i RBEHAE. B AT EER (2022)
1B SRR % 3:48.74 Al %RE. &8 F4HE. ;‘%Eﬁﬁ/zé E2H T EER (2022)
B3 sneR 3:53.87 Z# Hift. /O BEF. Bt &%, BF WX oFI@EE (2024)
BB
= ED 8% 3:57.71 —f BifE. /O EF, EEt H. BHE WE oS IEmE (2024)
R K T—LF ZE (R 1) ERE) ;
50m 100m i
1 1/6 OF=@E= theg 4:05. 38 JOCE 9k
hOo BEF F2  (0.72) 29.03  1:00.70  1:00.70
HH EH 2 (+0.27) 29.53  1:01.34  2:02.04
RHE EK 2 (+0.37) 29.79  1:01.83  3:03.87
¥ IRF & 1 (+0.29) 29.67  1:01.51  4:05.38
2 1/6 4 k< g 4:05. 64 E
TREM= f2  (0.71) 29.43  1:01.19  1:01.19
2H = 12 (+0.50) 29.00  1:00.51  2:01.70
RO i 12 (+0.50) 29.28  1:01.06  3:02.76
R R 2 (+0.62) 30.11  1:02.88  4:05.64
3 1/3 NS =af= 4:07. 66 E
e R 2  (0.76) 29.74  1:02.30  1:02.30
BY L& 2 (+0.34) 29.32  1:00.78  2:03.08
A 1B 12 (+0.41) 29.52  1:01.77  3:04.85
BF Tt F3  (+0.30) 29.76  1:02.81  4:07.66
4 1/4 NSIEEZE g 4:08. 47 104%
A EIE F3  (0.58) 28.65 59.83 59. 83
Mg RE F3  (+0.27) 29.20  1:01.13  2:00.96
BHEEED 2 (+0.54) 31.46  1:05.84  3:06.80
BA &HE 2 (+0.32) 29.50  1:01.67  4:08.47
5 1/2 A b HH g 4:14.80 8k
wwiE AR F3  (0.63) 29.33  1:02.67 1:02.67
T & 2 (+0.34) 30.39  1:04.78  2:07.45
B RS i1 (+0.19) 30.84  1:04.23  3:11.68
RINREEE 1 (+0.51) 29.50  1:03.12  4:14.80
6 1/T JSS=EXR o] 4:20.84 9%k
EEWKKRE 1 (0.72) 29.91  1:02.00  1:02.00
B0 fEE 2 (+0.38) 31.23  1:05.44  2:07.44
b TE4a 12 (+0.40) 32.07  1:06.35 3:13.79
D/ N 18 12 (+0.51) 31.25  1:07.05  4:20.84
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